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LT

RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
ET
RT
RT
RT
L7
L7
RT
RT
L7

SIDE
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT

LOCATION
ROAD
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
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SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
SR 2
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SR 2
SR 2

SHEET TOTAL

7O
379+02
379+40
379+78
380+19
363+00
371+00
373+00
375+00
377+50
379+05
381+05
376+00
378+00
379+60
381+17
382+60
382+35
383+37
387+60
385+05
397+60
399+15
404 +15
404+15

STATION

FROM
368+50
D-22 | 369+00

379+02
D-23 | 371+00

378+84

381+05
397+60

D-2 | 382+92
D-3 | 382+60
D-4 | 382+35
D-5 |383+20

D-16 | 378+84
D-19 | 379+40
D-20 | 379+78
D-24 | 373+00
D-25 | 375+00
D-28 | 375+00
D-29 | 376+00
D-30 |378+00
D-3 |397+60
D-4 |397+60
D-5 |402+60
D-6 | 402+60
D-7 | 402+60
E-2 | 402+60
£-3 | 402+60

E-I

E-1 |382+05
D-1 |392+60
D-2 | 98+50

D-6 |383+37
D-7 | 387+60
D-8 | 387+60
D-9 | 387+60

D-17
D-18
D-21

REF .
NO
D-1

D-26 | 377+50
D-27 | 379+05
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